GfK Italia
CERTIFICAZIONI ALBUM fisici e digitali relative alla settimana 09 del 2024

LEGENDA

Titolo

Artista

Etichetta

Distributore

Release Date

Settimana di

Certificazione -
premiazione

PETRICHOR
RADIO GOTHAM
CIGARETTES AFTER SEX

MR.RAIN
ROSE VILLAIN
CIGARETTES AFTER SEX

WARNER MUSIC
COLUMBIA/ARISTA
PARTISAN -PIAS

WARNER MUSIC
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SELF

2021/02/12
2023/01/20
2017/06/09

09/2024
09/2024
09/2024




